
LEFB Certification: UL 2011 and CSA C22.2 No.14

Certification Mark

Certified Options

LEFB Size Motot type T - Stroke Motor 
Option

Auto Switch 
Compa.

Grease 
Aplication

Positionin
g Pin Hole - Actutator Cable 

type/length

25 Nil 300 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
32 A 500 B C N K S1

600 S2
700 S2
800 R1
900 R3

1000 R5
1200 R8
1500 RA
1800 RB
2000 RC

LEFB Size
Motor 

Mounting
Motot type S - Stroke Motor 

Option
Auto Switch 

Compa.
Positionin
g Pin Hole - Cable Type Cable Length Driver Type

I/O Cable 
Length

25 Nil S2 300 Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
32 U S3 400 B C K S 2 A1 H
40 S4 500 R 5 A2 1

T6 600 A B2
T7 700 C2
T8 800 S2

900 N2
1000 E2
1100 92
1200 P2
1300 ND2
1400 ED2
1500 9D2
1600 PD2
1700
1800
1900
2000
2500
3000
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